February 1 Friday

L—{- Rosary Procession e For Vigil and Sunday Holy Hour information, see page 3

February 9 Saturday ~ In honor of Our Lady_‘o_f_Lourdes s Sgs o e
March18  Monday  EveofSaintJoseph N L o T
March23 ~ Saurday ~ Eve of Palm Sunday B e
March30 ~ Saturday ~ Eve of Easter Sunday .
April 6 ‘Saturday Sn honor of the Annunciation of the Blessed ed Virgin Mary
May 8 Wednesday  Eve of the Ascension of Our Lc_)_r_d_____ =
May 18 ‘Saturday ~ Eve of Pentecost Sunday R PR - - 5.
F May25 = Sawurday _ Eve of the Most Holy Trinity e
May30  Thursday Corpus Christi & Eve of the Queensﬂp of EMacye s - -
FJune6  Thursday  Eveofthe Sacred Heart of Jesus
+ June 18 Tuesday 21st Anniversary of Our Lady’s Agearmons at Bay51de
FJuyl  Monday The Most Precious Blood & Eve of the Visitation of Mary
FJuyl5  Monday  Eveof Our Lady of ] Mount Carmel
July25 Thursday  Eve of Saint Anne R e e
August5  Monday  Eveof the Transfi iguration of Our Lord
T August 14 Wednesday ~ Eve of the Assumption of Our Lady & in honor of Saint ]oachu’n
1 August 21 ~ Wednesday " Eve of the Immaculate Heart of Mary e
September 9 Monday  In honor of the Nativity of the Blessed Virgin Mary )
September 14 Saturday The Exaltation of the Holy Cross & Eve of Our Lady of Sorrow
September 28 Saturday ~ Eve of the Dedication of Saint Mlchael the Archangel
October2 ~ Wednesday ~ The Guardian Angels & Eve of Saint Theresa
October5  Saturday  In honor of Our Lady of thc Rosary -
October 26 Saturday =~ EveofChristtheKing
November 1 Friday ~ All Saints’ Day & Eve of All Souls’ Day "
November 20 Wednesday ~ Eve of the Presentation of the Blessed Virgin Mary
December 7 Saturday Eve of the Immaculate Conception =
December 24~ Tuesday Eve of the Nativity of Our Lord, Christmas Eve
December 27 Friday Eve of the Holy Innocents - )
December 31 Tuesday Eve of the Octave of the Natlwty of Our Lord -




